		(Effectiv	e January	1, 2	025)		
Fee Type	Annual Rate				Billed Quarterly		
Membership Dues							
	Active Member	hor	\$10	000 700		\$25 \$35	
	Community Mem	Uei	\$ /	00		\$50	Semi-Annual
	Associate Membe	r	\$8	300		\$20	
	Non-Resident Me			250		\$62.5	
	Life Member Serv	vice Fee	\$2	250		\$62.5	50
	Late Fee per invo	ce	\$	525			
Maintenance Fee+			\$2	200		\$5	50
Capital Improvement Fee+			\$4	00		\$10	00
						+ Waiv	ved for Life Membe
Initiation Fees*							
	Active Membersh	ip	\$1,0	000	*Suspended for 202	.5	
A	F				\$250/\$25	A	it. On Time Ohm
Application Processing Fee					\$250/\$25	Active/Commur	nity One Time Char
Basin Fees (Active	Members) Covered Slips (\$	5//f+)					
	Covered Slips (\$3 50 fe	<i>,</i>	\$2,6	680		\$67	70
	40 Fe		\$2,0			\$53	
	35 Fe		\$1,8			\$47 \$47	
	Boat	Lift Slips	\$1,6			\$41	2
	A1, A2, B1, B2 (S	Small Boats)	\$1,4	00		\$35	50
	Open Slips (\$40/	ft)					
	60 Fe	et	\$2,4			\$60	
	50 Fe		\$2,0			\$50	
	40 Fe		\$1,6			\$40	
	35 Fe		\$1,4			\$35	
	30 Fe		\$1,2			\$30	
	E-1 & E-2 Shallo	w 30x12 Feet	\$2	248		\$6 \$0.18/KW	
Slip Electric Additional Dock Box Rental			¢	580		\$20	
			1	00		\$2	20
Land Slips (On or	16 Feet or Over		¢	208		\$5	: 1
	Under 16 Feet			.60		\$3 \$4	
Annual Cottages			ψı	00		ψ٦	10
Annual Cottages	Cottage 2		\$8,1	60		\$2,04	10
	Cottages 1, 3, & 4		\$6,0			\$1,50	
Basin & Camper F			+ • , •			4-92 0	-
Basin & Camper F	Member Fee						
	Wiember Fee	RV/Camper				\$21	Per day
		Boat Transient Slip				\$9	Per day
		Bout Hundleht Ship		30 A	mp Electric Charge	\$3	Per day
					mp Electric Charge	\$5	Per day
	Transient Fee#				2		-
		Dinghy (no slip)				\$20	Per day
		Boats up to 50 feet			Includes electric	\$75	Per day
		Boats over 50-62 feet			Includes electric	\$90	Per day
		Boats 62-120 feet			Includes electric	\$150	Per Day
						#Transient Fee Clubs is 25% D	for Reciprocal Yac
Dontal Cattores	Club Hange De					CIU05 15 2570 L	iscount
Rental Cottage and Club House Rooms (For members and their guests)			Daily			Weekly	
Bean Room Rental			\$200			weekiy	
	al Cottage		Ψ200				
Refitz	Cottage 5		\$75			\$475	
	Supplemental Pet	Fee	\$10			\$70	
Club	House Rooms		* '*			<i><i><i></i></i></i>	
	Commodore's Room	#1	\$60				
	Vice Commodore's		\$55				
	Rear Commodore's	Room #3	\$50				